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Breakfast

FULL ENGLISH £1250
2 eggs, 2 bacon, 2 sausages, hash browns, mushrooms, tomatoes and beans
Make it veggie - 2 eggs, 2 sausages (v), hash browns, mushrooms, tomatoes & beans

LIGHT ENGLISH £890
1egg, 1sausage, hash browns, mushrooms, and beans
Make it veggie - 1egg, 1sausage (v), hash brown, mushrooms, tomatoes & beans

CLASSIC ENGLISH £8.90
1egg, 2 bacon, 1sausage, chips and beans

EGGS BENEDICT £980
2 poached eggs, bacon or ham, English muffin and Hollandaise sauce
Alternative: Smoked salmon (+£2.00)

EGGS FLORENTINE £940
2 poached eggs, spinach, English muffin and Hollandaise sauce

MORNING HARVEST (v) £1250
1egg, feta cheese, avocado, cherry tomato and spinach, on a slice of sourdough toast

SALMON & AVO £1050
Smoked salmon, avocado, on a slice of sourdough toast

BREAKFAST WRAP £790
Egg, bacon and sausage

OMELETTE £8.90
Customise your omelette with up to 3 toppings:

Ham - cheese - spinach - mushrooms - peppers - onion - tomato

Add: Any additional topping (+£0.50 ea)

TOAST YOUR WAY £1.90
2 slices of buttered toast with one choice of the following:

Scrambled eggs - poached eggs - grilled cheese (+£4.90)

Fried eggs - baked beans (+£3.80)

Marmalade - jam - peanut butter (+£1.00)

£4.90
PORRIDGE
Your choice of milk (dairy, almond, coconut, or soy), with a drizzle of honey
PANCAKES £750

Triple-stack pancakes with your choice of one of the following:
Lemon & Sugar - Maple Syrup
Add: Seasonal Fruits (+£2.50)

Add any extras:
Egg (Fried) £1.90 - Eggs (Scrambled) £4.90 - Eggs (Poached) - £4.90 - Bacon £2.20 - Baked Beans £1.90 - Salmon £3.50 -
Mushrooms £2.20 - Sausage £2.20 - Hash Browns £2.20 - Fries £3.60

FOOD ALLERGY WARNING: QUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN OR HAVE COME IN CONTACT WITH PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, SOY, EGGS, WHEAT, FISH, SHELLFISH OR DAIRY PRODUCTS
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Mains

THE STABLES BEEF BURGER
Beef 8oz, lettuce, onions, cheese, relish, mayonnaise in a brioche bun. Served with steak fries

JACKET POTATO

Served with salad and your choice of one of the following:
Beans

Tuna & Sweetcorn

Bolognese - Coronation Chicken - Chillicon Carne

CHICKEN KEBAB
Chicken shish pieces served with rice or chips, and salad

CRISPY CHICKEN
Breaded chicken strips served with fries and salad

SCAMPI & CHIPS
Crispy scampi with a side of tartare sauce and a wedge of lemon. Served with steak fries

CHILLI CON CARNE
Tender ground beef simmered with tomatoes, kidney beans, and a blend of spices. Served with a side of rice

LASAGNE
Layers of pasta with a rich blend of ground beef, tomato sauce, and creamy Béchamel.

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
Slow-cooked meat sauce featuring ground beef, onions, garlic, and tomatoes, seasoned with herbs

HAM, DOUBLE EGG & CHIPS
Slices of savoury ham, paired with fried eggs and a serving of steak fries

Salads
GREEK SALAD

Baby gem lettuce with cucumber, tomato, red onion, olives and feta cheese with a pomegranate dressing

CAESARSALAD
Baby gem lettuce with grilled chicken breast, croutons and finished with a caesar dressing

TUNA SALAD
Baby gem lettuce with cucumber, tomato, red onion and sweetcorn. Topped with tuna and maycnnaise

STABLES SALAD
Chicken, halloumi, sundried tomatoes, rocket salad, pesto, peppers and onion

CHICKEN SHISH SALAD
Chicken shish pieces on a bed of baby gem lettuce with cucumber, tomato, beetroot, peppers, red onion and grated
carrot

GARLIC KING PRAWN SALAD
Garlic king prawns on a bed of baby gem lettuce with cucumber, tomato, peppers and avocado with balsamic
dressing

£1440

£6.50

£790

£990

£14.50

£12.90

£12.90

£12.90

£12.90

£1250

£1000

£9900

£1250

£990

£12.90

£12.50

£14.90

FOOD ALLERGY WARNING: OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN OR HAVE COME IN CONTACT WITH PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, SOY, EGGS, WHEAT, FISH, SHELLFISH OR DAIRY PRODUCTS
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Sandwiches and Wraps

BLT
Crispy bacon, fresh lettuce and tomato, finished with creamy mayonnaise in a toasted sandwich

CcLUB
Chicken, bacon, fresh lettuce, cheese and tomatoes, finished with creamy mayonnaise in a toasted sandwich

PRAWN SALAD SANDWICH
Prawns coated in a creamy Marie Rose sauce with baby gem lettuce in a sandwich

FISH GOUJON BAP
Fish goujons with baby gem lettuce and tartare sauce

STABLES WRAP
Chicken, halloumi, sundried tomatoes, rocket salad, pesto, peppers and onion
Make it veggie - halloumi, sundried tomatoes, rocket salad, pesto, peppers and onion

CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP
Breaded chicken tenders, lettuce, tomato, cucumber and mayonnaise

CHICKEN SHISH WRAP
Marinated and grilled chicken shish pieces, with lettuce, tomato, cucumber with a spicy chilli mayo sauce

FALAFEL WRAP (v)
Crispy falafel, with hummus, beetroot, carrot, lettuce and tomato

SANDWICH

All sandwiches are served on either a roll or sandwich bread. Choose from one of the following options:

Cheese (v) - Egg (v) - Roast ham - Bacon - Sausage - Tuna & mayo

PANINI

Choose from one of the following:

Mozzarella, tomato & pesto - Cheddar and tomato

Mozzarella and ham - Bacon, cheddar & tomato - Tuna and cheddar - Chicken, bacon & cheese

Sides

COLESLAW
FRIES
STEAKFRIES

Desserts

PUDDING
All pudding is served with either custard or ice cream
Sticky toffee - Chocolate - Treacle

PIE
All pie is served with either custard or ice cream
Apple - Cherry

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SUNDAE

ICE CREAM

£640

£800

£6.20

£720

£1050

£9.50

£9.50

£920

£8.20

£550

£6.50
£6.50

£250
£350
£350

£6.20

£6.20

£6.20

£4.00

FOOD ALLERGY WARNING: OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN OR HAVE COME IN CONTACT WITH PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, SOY, EGGS, WHEAT, FISH, SHELLFISH OR DAIRY PRODUCTS
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TEA
Pot of tea
Herbal tea (Earl Grey, Mint, Lemon & Ginger, Green)

COFFEE

Espresso / Macchiato
Americano

Latte / Flat white
Cappuccino

Mocha

Iced Latte

lced Americano

Hot Chocolate
Add: Cream and marshmallows +£1.00

Drinks

BEER & CIDER
£2.30
£250 Draught
WGC Pilsner
Timothly Taylor Boltmaker Bitter
£250 Camden Pale Ale
£2.90 Camden Hells Lager
£3560 Cruzcampo Pilsner
£360 Guinness
£3.80 Beavertown Neck Qil
£4.00 Stella Artois
£3.70 Aspall Suffolk Cyder
Aspall Blush Cyder
£350
Bottled / Canned
Budweiser

+£0.70 - Cream +£050 - Marshmallows +£0.50

Almond, Coconut, Oat or Soy milk +£0.50 - Extra shot

Corona Extra
Guinness Zero
Heineken Zero

Peroni Nastro Azzurro Zero
Magners

SMOOTHIES Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Gluten Free
Pineapple Surprise - Pineapple, mango and pear £650
Strawberry Delight - Strawberry, banana and peach  £550 WINE
Blueberry Bliss - Blueberry, mango and papaya £650 White Wi
Raspberry Dream - Raspberry, mango, grape and £6560 Solilnz Bi;r;zo
papaya Pinot Grigio Altana Di Vico
Cranberry Squeeze - Cranberry, grape, mandarin £550 Reserve St Marc Chardonnay
and pineapple Loosen Bros Dootor L Riesling
Strawberry Refresher - Strawberry, cherry and £550 Waddling Duck Sauvignon Blance
grape Gavi Di Gavi Il Portino
Green Reviver - Curly kale, lemongrass, bananaand  £550 Egi:zg 22\; g:f\figer:ﬁoB(I;iz?:é)ﬁml)
mango
Red Wine
MILKSHAKES Solino Rosso
El Dueto Merlot
Vanilla - Chocolate - Strawberry - Banana £500 Club De Campo Malbec
Cappucino - Oreo 2SIy Rioja Ugalde Crianza
Chateau Robin Lussac
BOTTLED / CANNED MINERALS Healy & Gray Merlot (187ml)
Healy & Gray Shiraz (187ml)
Coke - Diet Coke - Coke Zero £2.80
J20 Orange & Passionfruit - Apple & Raspberry - £350 Rose Wine
Apple & Mango Whispering Angel Rose
Juices | Apple - Cranberry - Pineapple £350 Cortevista Pinot Grigio Rose
Red Bull £350 Healy & Gray Zinfandel
Ginger Ale £310
Light Tonic Water £310 Sparkling / Champagne
Premium Tonic Water £310 Prosecco Magnifico
Still Water 330m|/750ml £2.00/£350 Famiglia Botter Prosecco (20cl)
Sparkling Water £200/£350

Charles Joubert Brut Champagne

Pint
£6.00
£6.00
£6.65
£6.65
£6.20
£6.20
£6.65
£6.60
£6.85
£b6.85

Bottle / Can
£4.85
£4.85
£450
£4.00
£4.00
£5.85
£4.85
£4.85

Bottle
£20.00
£2300
£2700
£26.00

£31.00
£3800

£670
£670

£2000
£2300
£2500
£26.00
£35.00

£6.70

£6.70

£4500
£2300
£670

£2800
£800
£4989

FOOD ALLERGY WARNING: OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN OR HAVE COME IN CONTACT WITH PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, SOY, EGGS, WHEAT, FISH, SHELLFISH OR DAIRY PRODUCTS
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