

WGCLONDON



Breakfast

Lemon & Sugar - Maple Syrup Add: Seasonal Fruits (+£2.50)

FULL ENGLISH 2 eggs, 2 bacon, 2 sausages, hash browns, mushrooms, tomatoes and beans Make it veggie - 2 eggs, 2 sausages (v), hash browns, mushrooms, tomatoes & beans	£12.50
LIGHT ENGLISH 1 egg, 1 sausage, hash browns, mushrooms, and beans Make it veggie - 1 egg, 1 sausage (v), hash brown, mushrooms, tomatoes & beans	£8.90
CLASSIC ENGLISH 1 egg, 2 bacon, 1 sausage, chips and beans	£8.90
EGGS BENEDICT 2 poached eggs, bacon or ham, English muffin and Hollandaise sauce Alternative: Smoked salmon (+£2.00)	£9.80
EGGS FLORENTINE 2 poached eggs, spinach, English muffin and Hollandaise sauce	£9.40
MORNING HARVEST (v) 1 egg, feta cheese, avocado, cherry tomato and spinach, on a slice of sourdough toast	£12.50
SALMON & AVO Smoked salmon, avocado, on a slice of sourdough toast	£10.50
BREAKFAST WRAP Egg, bacon and sausage	£7.90
OMELETTE Customise your omelette with up to 3 toppings: Ham - cheese - spinach - mushrooms - peppers - onion - tomato Add: Any additional topping (+£0.50 ea)	£8.90
TOAST YOUR WAY 2 slices of buttered toast with one choice of the following: Scrambled eggs - poached eggs - grilled cheese (+£4.90) Fried eggs - baked beans (+£3.80) Marmalade - jam - peanut butter (+£1.00)	£1.90
PORRIDGE Your choice of milk (dairy, almond, coconut, or soy), with a drizzle of honey	£4.90
PANCAKES Triple-stack pancakes with your choice of one of the following:	£7.50

Add any extras:

Egg (Fried) £1.90 - Eggs (Scrambled) £4.90 - Eggs (Poached) - £4.90 - Bacon £2.20 - Baked Beans £1.90 - Salmon £3.50 -Mushrooms £2.20 - Sausage £2.20 - Hash Browns £2.20 - Fries £3.50



Mains

THE STABLES BEEF BURGER Beef 8oz, lettuce, onions, cheese, relish, mayonnaise in a brioche bun. Served with steak fries	£14.40
JACKET POTATO Served with salad and your choice of one of the following: Beans Tuna & Sweetcorn Bolognese - Coronation Chicken - Chilli con Carne	£6.50 £7.90 £9.90
CHICKEN KEBAB Chicken shish pieces served with rice or chips, and salad	£14.50
CRISPY CHICKEN Breaded chicken strips served with fries and salad	£12.90
SCAMPI & CHIPS Crispy scampi with a side of tartare sauce and a wedge of lemon. Served with steak fries	£12.90
CHILLI CON CARNE Tender ground beef simmered with tomatoes, kidney beans, and a blend of spices. Served with a side of rice	£12.90
LASAGNE Layers of pasta with a rich blend of ground beef, tomato sauce, and creamy Béchamel.	£12.90
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE Slow-cooked meat sauce featuring ground beef, onions, garlic, and tomatoes, seasoned with herbs	£12.50
HAM, DOUBLE EGG & CHIPS Slices of savoury ham, paired with fried eggs and a serving of steak fries	£10.00
Salads	
GREEK SALAD Baby gem lettuce with cucumber, tomato, red onion, olives and feta cheese with a pomegranate dressing	£9.90
CAESAR SALAD Baby gem lettuce with grilled chicken breast, croutons and finished with a caesar dressing	£12.50
TUNA SALAD Baby gem lettuce with cucumber, tomato, red onion and sweetcorn. Topped with tuna and mayonnaise	£9.90
STABLES SALAD Chicken, halloumi, sundried tomatoes, rocket salad, pesto, peppers and onion	£12.90
CHICKEN SHISH SALAD Chicken shish pieces on a bed of baby gem lettuce with cucumber, tomato, beetroot, peppers, red onion and grated carrot	£12.50
GARLIC KING PRAWN SALAD Garlic king prawns on a bed of baby gem lettuce with cucumber, tomato, peppers and avocado with balsamic dressing	£14.90



Sandwiches and Wraps

BLT Orispy bacon, fresh lettuce and tomato, finished with creamy mayonnaise in a toasted sandwich	£6.40
CLUB Chicken, bacon, fresh lettuce, cheese and tomatoes, finished with creamy mayonnaise in a toasted sandwich	£8.00
PRAWN SALAD SANDWICH Prawns coated in a creamy Marie Rose sauce with baby gem lettuce in a sandwich	£6.90
FISH GOUJON BAP Fish goujons with baby gem lettuce and tartare sauce	£7.20
STABLES WRAP Chicken, halloumi, sundried tomatoes, rocket salad, pesto, peppers and onion Make it veggie - halloumi, sundried tomatoes, rocket salad, pesto, peppers and onion	£10.50 £9.50
CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP Breaded chicken tenders, lettuce, tomato, cucumber and mayonnaise	£9.50
CHICKEN SHISH WRAP Marinated and grilled chicken shish pieces, with lettuce, tomato, cucumber with a spicy chilli mayo sauce	£9.90
FALAFEL WRAP (v) Crispy falafel, with hummus, beetroot, carrot, lettuce and tomato	£8.90
SANDWICH All sandwiches are served on either a roll or sandwich bread. Choose from one of the following options: Cheese (v) - Egg (v) - Roast ham - Bacon - Sausage - Tuna & mayo	£5.50
PANINI Choose from one of the following: Mozzarella, tomato & pesto - Cheddar and tomato Mozzarella and ham - Bacon, cheddar & tomato - Tuna and cheddar - Chicken, bacon & cheese	£5.50 £6.50
Sides	
COLESLAW FRIES STEAK FRIES	£2.50 £3.50 £3.50
Desserts	
PUDDING All pudding is served with either custard or ice cream Sticky toffee - Chocolate - Treacle	£6.90
PIE All pie is served with either custard or ice cream Apple - Cherry	£6.90
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SUNDAE	£6.90
ICE CREAM	£4.00



Drinks

TEA	
Pot of tea	£2.30
Herbal tea (Earl Grey, Mint, Lemon & Ginger, Green)	£2.50
COFFEE	
Espresso / Macchiato	£2.50
Americano	£2.90
Latte / Flat white	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.60
Mocha	£3.80
Iced Latte	£4.00
Iced Americano	£3.70
Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Add: Cream and marshmallows +£1.00	

Almond, Coconut, Oat or Soy milk +£0.50 - Extra shot +£0.70 - Oream +£0.50 - Marshmallows +£0.50

SMOOTHIES

Pineapple Surprise - Pineapple, mango and pear £5	5.50
Strawberry Delight - Strawberry, banana and peach	5.50
Blueberry Bliss - Blueberry, mango and papaya £5	5.50
Raspberry Dream - Raspberry, mango, grape and £8	5.50
papaya	
Cranberry Squeeze - Cranberry, grape, mandarin £5	5.50
and pineapple	
Strawberry Refresher - Strawberry, cherry and £5	5.50
grape	
Green Reviver - Curly kale, lemongrass, banana and \$25	5.50
mango	

MILKSHAKES

Vanilla - Chocolate - Strawberry - Banana	£5.00
Cappucino - Oreo	£5.50

BOTTLED / CANNED MINERALS

Coke - Diet Coke - Coke Zero	£2.80
J2O Orange & Passionfruit - Apple & Raspberry	- £3.50
Apple & Mango	
Juices Apple - Cranberry - Pineapple	£3.50
Red Bull	£3.50
Ginger Ale	£3.10
Light Tonic Water	£3.10
Premium Tonic Water	£3.10
Still Water 330ml/750ml	£2.00/£3.50
Sparkling Water	£2.00/£3.50

BEER & CIDER

Draught	Pint
WGC Pilsner	£6.00
Timothly Taylor Boltmaker Bitter	£6.00
Camden Pale Ale	£6.65
Camden Hells Lager	£6.65
Cruzcampo Pilsner	£6.20
Guinness	£6.20
Beavertown Neck Oil	£6.65
Stella Artois	£6.50
Aspall Suffolk Cyder	£5.85
Aspall Blush Cyder	£5.85

Bottled / Canned	Bottle / Can
Budweiser	£4.85
Corona Extra	£4.85
Guinness Zero	£4.50
Heineken Zero	£4.00
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Zero	£4.00
Magners	£5.85
Peroni Nastro Azzurro	£4.85
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Gluten Free	£4.85

WINE

White Wine	Bottle
Solino Bianco	£20.00
Pinot Grigio Altana Di Vico	£23.00
Reserve St Marc Chardonnay	£27.00
Loosen Bros Doctor L Riesling	£26.00
Waddling Duck Sauvignon Blance	£31.00
Gavi Di Gavi II Portino	£38.00
Healy & Gray Pinot Grigio (187ml)	£5.70
Healy & Gray Sauvignon Blanc (187ml)	£5.70

Red Wine

Solino Rosso	£20.00
El Dueto Merlot	£23.00
Club De Campo Malbec	£25.00
Rioja Ugalde Crianza	£26.00
Chateau Robin Lussac	£35.00
Healy & Gray Merlot (187ml)	£5.70
Healy & Gray Shiraz (187ml)	£5.70

Rose Wine

Whispering Angel Rose	£45.00
Cortevista Pinot Grigio Rose	£23.00
Healy & Gray Zinfandel	£5.70

Sparkling / Champagne

-	
Prosecco Magnifico	£28.00
Famiglia Botter Prosecco (20cl)	£8.00
Charles, Jouhert Brut Champagne	£49.99

